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End flange mounting size

末端法兰安装尺寸

2
2

30

主 要 安 装 尺 寸 图

Main dimensions

底座安装尺寸

Base mounting size

4-M12通

吊装螺纹孔
(Lifting threaded holes)

4-Φ18通

Φ32 沉孔 深3

300±0.1

30
0±

0.
1

33
8±

0.
1

140±0.03

280±0.04

17
5±

0.
03

2-Φ10 H7+0.0150 0 通

销孔
(Pins hole)

(Counter-bore hole)

Depth 3
沉头孔

Throughout

Throughout

末端执行器安装面

10-M6 深9 均布
Depth 9 EQS

Φ65 H7+0.0200 0 深5

Φ78±0.1
J6零标位
J6 axis zero 
marking point

7°

36°

Φ6 H7+0.0120 0 深8

销孔

(Pin hole)
5

Φ
88

3
6

148

安装螺钉孔分布圆直径
Screw hole distribution 
circle diameter

18
°

Depth 8

Depth 5
End effector 
installation surface


